® brembo

BRAKE DISC SPORT
09.9923.1S

Sport brake disc 09.9923.1S belongs to
Brembo Cool Line

The Sport brake disc features TY3 grooves and the
Brembo logo on the braking surface. These features
provide an improved pedal feeling, more braking grip
and greater fading resistance for better performance.
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Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate
Performance
Sports driving
Sporty look

High carbon

Fastening screws
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Brake disc type Centering (B) Min. thickness —
Ventilated 75 mm 28,4 mm

Tightening torque
140 Nm

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/disc/09-9923-1S?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

34116771985 BMW
34116793245 BMW
34116868939 BMW

34116886478 BMW



